
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2019
Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Central Office

16 008 0100000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

9

Remittance to
BTr

10

Deposited with
AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Regular Agency Fund 460,203,609.82 407,339,163.78361,896,738.76212,064,202.77 491,417,462.43 1,525,373,368.780.00 36 %1,118,242,850.00 1,525,582,013.78 1,525,373,368.78

Revenue Collections 460,203,609.82 407,339,163.78361,896,738.76212,064,202.77 491,417,462.43 1,525,373,368.780.00 36 %1,118,242,850.00 1,525,582,013.78 1,525,373,368.78

Cash Revenue 460,203,609.82 407,339,163.78361,896,738.76212,064,202.77 491,417,462.43 1,525,373,368.780.00 36 %1,118,242,850.00 1,525,582,013.78 1,525,373,368.78

Non-Tax 212,064,202.771,118,242,850.00 1,525,582,013.78 407,339,163.78 36 %1,525,373,368.780.00 1,525,373,368.78460,203,609.82 491,417,462.43 361,896,738.76

Registration Fees 47,126,250.00 157,537,783.5032,572,425.50117,515,840.00 53,158,518.00 36 %4020102000 0.00 157,537,783.50159,669,693.50 42,153,853.5026,812,500.00

Licensing Fees 152,756,392.00 471,417,808.00120,821,533.00340,926,910.00 138,580,904.00 38 %4020106000 0.00 471,417,808.00470,844,232.00 129,917,322.0058,685,403.00

Other Verification and Authentication Fees 62,703,721.00 207,696,327.0056,408,539.00124,449,660.00 46,937,123.00 67 %4020111099 0.00 207,696,327.00207,561,773.00 83,112,113.0041,512,390.00

Fines and Penalties - Service Income 6,196,806.00 18,823,268.005,329,834.0013,637,080.00 5,064,013.00 37 %4020114000 0.00 18,823,268.0018,750,347.00 5,113,267.002,159,694.00

Other Service Income 14,973,226.64 37,867,733.3614,691,850.9351,650,000.00 6,240,915.02 -27 %4020199099 0.00 37,867,733.3637,664,318.36 (13,985,681.64)1,758,325.77

Examination Fees 176,447,214.18 632,030,448.92261,593,280.00470,063,360.00 111,915,265.74 34 %4020203000 0.00 632,030,448.92631,091,649.92 161,028,289.9281,135,890.00

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 %0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Revenue 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 %0.00 0.00 0.00

Non-Tax 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0 %0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Registration Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020102000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Licensing Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020106000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Other Verification and Authentication Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020111099 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Fines and Penalties - Service Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020114000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Other Service Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020199099 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Examination Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020203000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

TOTAL 1,118,242,850.00 1,525,582,013.78361,896,738.76460,203,609.82 491,417,462.43 0.00 36 %1,525,373,368.78212,064,202.77 407,339,163.781,525,373,368.78
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